
                                         Durand Invitational
                                     Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7764  Kendall Hagness                9  Durand                         20:19.4  6:33 
      2    2 8002  Anelise Egge                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:19.8  6:33 
      3    3 7656  Mercedes Romo                 11  Arcadia                        20:33.8  6:38 
      4    4 7758  Olivia Breidung               10  Durand                         21:35.5  6:57 
      5    5 8136  Adeline Goeltl                 9  Somerset                       21:50.8  7:02 
      6    6 7756  Brinly Bauer                  10  Durand                         21:51.9  7:03 
      7    7 7655  Tegan Michalak                 9  Arcadia                        22:00.1  7:05 
      8    8 7658  Kianna Suchla                 10  Arcadia                        22:14.3  7:10 
      9    9 8033  Caeli McMahon                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                22:16.6  7:11 
     10      8052  Morgan Clark                  10  Mondovi                        22:19.0  7:11 
     11   10 8138  Erin Huerta                   10  Somerset                       22:25.5  7:14 
     12   11 8168  Lydia Hannack                  9  Spring Valley                  22:27.4  7:14 
     13   12 7771  Madison Sand                  10  Durand                         22:28.6  7:15 
     14   13 7571  sadie matthews                12  Altoona                        22:29.6  7:15 
     15   14 7740  Ansley Olson                   9  Colfax                         22:45.5  7:20 
     16   15 8070  Ellie Groskopf                12  Prescott                       22:48.3  7:21 
     17   16 7672  Thea McAdams                  11  Blair-Taylor                   22:50.2  7:22 
     18   17 7992  Lauren Sylla                  12  Independence/Gilmanton         22:56.7  7:24 
     19   18 8069  Megan Gilles                  12  Prescott                       22:58.5  7:24 
     20   19 7770  Lauren Peterson                9  Durand                         23:00.0  7:25 
     21   20 7757  Lauren Brantner               12  Durand                         23:02.1  7:25 
     22   21 7760  Jazmin Fuentes                 9  Durand                         23:02.8  7:26 
     23      7761  Abby Gibson                    9  Durand                         23:03.2  7:26 
     24      7763  Ainsley Hagness               10  Durand                         23:12.6  7:29 
     25   22 8008  Jayla Nagel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:12.9  7:29 
     26   23 7923  Alison Dubiel                 10  Fall Creek                     23:14.0  7:29 
     27   24 8003  Lilly Geary                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:18.2  7:31 
     28   25 8147  Kristen Vensland              12  Somerset                       23:21.6  7:32 
     29      7772  Karlie Weisenbeck             10  Durand                         23:23.0  7:32 
     30   26 8004  Colene Grefe                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:24.0  7:32 
     31   27 7812  Olivia Schreiber              10  Elk Mound                      23:27.2  7:33 
     32   28 7575  Lauren Theyerl                11  Altoona                        23:38.5  7:37 
     33   29 8171  Grace Webb                     9  Spring Valley                  23:38.6  7:37 
     34   30 7674  Sina Thorstensen              12  Blair-Taylor                   23:43.1  7:39 
     35   31 7852  Sophie Vogel                  11  Ellsworth                      23:52.0  7:41 
     36      7908  Kendra Kern                   12  Elmwood/Plum City              23:59.9  7:44 
     37   32 7652  Rylee Kolstad                 11  Arcadia                        24:03.8  7:45 
     38   33 8066  Grace Dickey                  10  Prescott                       24:04.7  7:45 
     39   34 7690  Emma Gruenhagen                9  Boyceville                     24:06.3  7:46 
     40   35 8142  Mia Olson                      9  Somerset                       24:07.7  7:46 
     41   36 7925  Katie Kent                    10  Fall Creek                     24:09.5  7:47 
     42      7755  Paige Auth                    10  Durand                         24:12.2  7:48 
     43   37 8037  Hannah Peterson               12  Melrose-Mindoro                24:19.7  7:50 
     44      7911  Rylynn Yoder                   9  Elmwood/Plum City              24:20.6  7:51 
     45   38 7927  Molly Larson                  12  Fall Creek                     24:21.4  7:51 
     46   39 8064  Samantha Braunlich            12  Prescott                       24:24.4  7:52 
     47   40 7803  Kyra Hadenfeldt               10  Elk Mound                      24:28.2  7:53 
     48   41 7804  Rosie Kaminski                 9  Elk Mound                      24:33.0  7:55 
     49   42 7807  Kirstin Martinson             12  Elk Mound                      24:33.5  7:55 
     50   43 7847  CeCe Groh                     11  Ellsworth                      24:38.7  7:56 
     51   44 7670  Mckenzie Brandenburg           9  Blair-Taylor                   24:42.4  7:58 
     52   45 7921  Kassie Andreas                10  Fall Creek                     24:51.0  8:00 
     53   46 8139  Megan Larse                   10  Somerset                       24:51.1  8:00 
     54   47 8131  Brycen Chladek                12  Somerset                       24:52.8  8:01 
     55   48 8145  Juliana Schimmel              10  Somerset                       24:55.1  8:02 
     56   49 7654  Avrie Marsolek                11  Arcadia                        25:03.8  8:05 
     57   50 7739  Molly Heidorn                  9  Colfax                         25:05.1  8:05 
     58   51 7737  Emilee Burcham-Scofield       10  Colfax                         25:05.3  8:05 
     59   52 7924  Josie Hook                    12  Fall Creek                     25:06.7  8:05 
     60   53 7733  Juelia Berger                 12  Colfax                         25:08.5  8:06 
     9/26/2019  6:31PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Durand Invitational
                                     Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   54 8072  Isabella Lonetti              12  Prescott                       25:10.3  8:07 
     62   55 7691  Naomi Hillman                 12  Boyceville                     25:11.4  8:07 
     63   56 7736  Jillian Bowe                  10  Colfax                         25:14.2  8:08 
     64   57 8076  Molly Thomley                 12  Prescott                       25:15.7  8:08 
     65   58 7991  Cora Sonsalla                  9  Independence/Gilmanton         25:19.7  8:10 
     66      8135  Marissa German                 9  Somerset                       25:20.3  8:10 
     67   59 8166  Alison Grahm                  10  Spring Valley                  25:20.4  8:10 
     68      8053  Julia Moats                    9  Mondovi                        25:20.5  8:10 
     69   60 8074  Shelby Sizemore               10  Prescott                       25:23.3  8:11 
     70   61 8167  Kaitlin Grahm                 10  Spring Valley                  25:25.5  8:12 
     71      8133  Samantha DeGeest              10  Somerset                       25:26.7  8:12 
     72   62 8035  Nora Moormann                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                25:27.5  8:12 
     73   63 7704  Noelle Wheeldon               12  Boyceville                     25:29.4  8:13 
     74   64 7801  Amber Best                    10  Elk Mound                      25:34.3  8:14 
     75   65 7810  Laney Moyer                   12  Elk Mound                      25:35.2  8:15 
     76   66 7696  Haylee Rasmussen               9  Boyceville                     25:42.0  8:17 
     77   67 7929  Madisen McCune                12  Fall Creek                     25:42.1  8:17 
     78   68 8005  Tahmara Hendrickson           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:46.2  8:18 
     79   69 7802  Aleya Hadenfeldr               9  Elk Mound                      25:53.2  8:20 
     80      8143  Roxanne Ring                  10  Somerset                       25:54.4  8:21 
     81      8077  Jessie Urman                  11  Prescott                       25:58.4  8:22 
     82   70 7657  Alyssa Schank                  9  Arcadia                        26:03.6  8:24 
     83   71 7850  Raye Schmalstig               12  Ellsworth                      26:04.7  8:24 
     84   72 7738  Jenna Goodell                 10  Colfax                         26:06.2  8:25 
     85   73 8170  Kari Hybben                   12  Spring Valley                  26:06.2  8:25 
     86   74 8030  Sunniva Fodstad               12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:13.6  8:27 
     87      7909  Carol Marsh                    9  Elmwood/Plum City              26:15.0  8:27 
     88   75 7573  leah saeger                    9  Altoona                        26:15.5  8:28 
     89   76 7567  Anna Fedie                    10  Altoona                        26:23.3  8:30 
     90   77 7569  clementine janssens           11  Altoona                        26:24.3  8:30 
     91      7910  Shanda Trainor                12  Elmwood/Plum City              26:25.8  8:31 
     92   78 8011  Sarah Vielhaber               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:27.2  8:31 
     93   79 7848  Delaney Huff                  11  Ellsworth                      26:28.2  8:32 
     94   80 8165  Kylee Flanders                10  Spring Valley                  26:32.6  8:33 
     95   81 8012  Ireland Wiegel                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:33.0  8:33 
     96      7814  Lilly Tanula                  10  Elk Mound                      26:42.9  8:36 
     97   82 8032  Brook Gunther                 11  Melrose-Mindoro                26:48.8  8:38 
     98      8009  Rena Thiele                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:50.2  8:39 
     99   83 8027  Kacy Anderson                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                26:57.1  8:41 
    100      8068  Grace Gale                    10  Prescott                       27:00.2  8:42 
    101   84 8028  Amalia Briseno                10  Melrose-Mindoro                27:00.5  8:42 
    102      8132  Libby Churchich                9  Somerset                       27:12.9  8:46 
    103      8065  Elsie Dempsey-Rice            10  Prescott                       27:22.8  8:49 
    104   85 7922  Alexis Dubiel                 10  Fall Creek                     27:26.7  8:51 
    105      7767  Katherine Loff-Peterson       10  Durand                         27:31.4  8:52 
    106      8051  Hailey Bauer                  11  Mondovi                        27:33.6  8:53 
    107   86 7574  mercy salzwedel               10  Altoona                        27:38.1  8:54 
    108      8146  Katie Schroeder               11  Somerset                       27:45.3  8:56 
    109      8031  Ingrid Froevig                12  Melrose-Mindoro                27:46.8  8:57 
    110      8134  Emily Driscoll                10  Somerset                       27:47.8  8:57 
    111      7769  Ashley Nimmo                  11  Durand                         27:54.7  9:00 
    112   87 7570  kalista krause                10  Altoona                        27:55.5  9:00 
    113   88 7846  Trinity Borst                 10  Ellsworth                      27:59.8  9:01 
    114   89 7688  Emma Chich                     9  Boyceville                     28:03.6  9:02 
    115   90 7988  Bianca Najera                  9  Independence/Gilmanton         28:21.6  9:08 
    116   91 8169  Andrea Hinzman                10  Spring Valley                  28:28.8  9:10 
    117   92 7849  Ann Lundstrom                 10  Ellsworth                      29:01.1  9:21 
    118      8075  Sierra Stancer                11  Prescott                       29:01.1  9:21 
    119      8007  Mia Jaynes                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:04.5  9:22 
    120      8036  Arianna Mulholland             9  Melrose-Mindoro                29:15.3  9:25 
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    121   93 7990  Emma Pietrick                 11  Independence/Gilmanton         29:19.0  9:27 
    122      8140  Madie Linka                   10  Somerset                       29:29.5  9:30 
    123      8266  Emily Marsolek                11  Whitehall                      29:39.8  9:33 
    124      8071  Emily Linder                  11  Prescott                       30:02.1  9:41 
    125      8001  Lily Clements                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              30:04.5  9:41 
    126      7969  Suraya Williams               11  Immanuel Lutheran              30:15.7  9:45 
    127   94 7695  Rachel Montgomery              9  Boyceville                     30:22.4  9:47 
    128   95 7705  Shiloh Wheeldon               10  Boyceville                     30:30.4  9:50 
    129      8141  Emma Miller                   10  Somerset                       30:38.5  9:52 
    130      7926  Olivia Kinderman               9  Fall Creek                     30:40.9  9:53 
    131      8067  Afton Gale                     9  Prescott                       31:50.5 10:15 
    132      8006  Josefine Jaynes               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              32:47.0 10:34 
    133      7928  Trinity Lontz                 10  Fall Creek                     33:37.6 10:50 
    134      8144  Leslie Sanchez                10  Somerset                       34:05.5 10:59 
    135   96 7673  Sidney Smith                  11  Blair-Taylor                   34:18.7 11:03 
    136   97 7987  Andi Laehn                     9  Independence/Gilmanton         34:20.8 11:04 
    137      8054  Emily Noetzelmann             12  Mondovi                        34:22.4 11:04 
    138      8137  Grace Hayes                   12  Somerset                       34:23.1 11:05 
    139      7790  Emily Gehrke                  10  Eleva-Strum                    35:31.4 11:27 
    140      8034  Alex Miller                   11  Melrose-Mindoro                37:40.6 12:08 
    141      7967  Megan Hammond                  9  Immanuel Lutheran              38:25.9 12:23 
    142   98 7675  Monica Zentgraf                9  Blair-Taylor                   39:08.3 12:36 
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                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 26, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    42  Durand                                (21:51.1  109:15.4 2:40.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Kendall Hagness            9 20:19.4
  2      4  Olivia Breidung           10 21:35.5
  3      6  Brinly Bauer              10 21:51.9
  4     12  Madison Sand              10 22:28.6
  5     19  Lauren Peterson            9 23:00.0
  6   ( 20) Lauren Brantner           12 23:02.1
  7   ( 21) Jazmin Fuentes             9 23:02.8
  
  2.    99  Arcadia                               (22:47.2  113:55.8 4:30.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Mercedes Romo             11 20:33.8
  2      7  Tegan Michalak             9 22:00.1
  3      8  Kianna Suchla             10 22:14.3
  4     32  Rylee Kolstad             11 24:03.8
  5     49  Avrie Marsolek            11 25:03.8
  6   ( 70) Alyssa Schank              9 26:03.6
  
  3.   121  Somerset                              (23:19.4  116:36.7 3:00.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Adeline Goeltl             9 21:50.8
  2     10  Erin Huerta               10 22:25.5
  3     25  Kristen Vensland          12 23:21.6
  4     35  Mia Olson                  9 24:07.7
  5     46  Megan Larse               10 24:51.1
  6   ( 47) Brycen Chladek            12 24:52.8
  7   ( 48) Juliana Schimmel          10 24:55.1
  
  4.   142  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (23:12.3  116:01.1 5:26.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Anelise Egge              10 20:19.8
  2     22  Jayla Nagel                9 23:12.9
  3     24  Lilly Geary                9 23:18.2
  4     26  Colene Grefe              10 23:24.0
  5     68  Tahmara Hendrickson       11 25:46.2
  6   ( 78) Sarah Vielhaber           12 26:27.2
  7   ( 81) Ireland Wiegel            12 26:33.0
  
  5.   159  Prescott                              (23:53.3  119:26.2 2:22.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Ellie Groskopf            12 22:48.3
  2     18  Megan Gilles              12 22:58.5
  3     33  Grace Dickey              10 24:04.7
  4     39  Samantha Braunlich        12 24:24.4
  5     54  Isabella Lonetti          12 25:10.3
  6   ( 57) Molly Thomley             12 25:15.7
  7   ( 60) Shelby Sizemore           10 25:23.3
  
  6.   194  Fall Creek                            (24:20.6  121:42.6 1:52.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Alison Dubiel             10 23:14.0
  2     36  Katie Kent                10 24:09.5
  3     38  Molly Larson              12 24:21.4
  4     45  Kassie Andreas            10 24:51.0
  5     52  Josie Hook                12 25:06.7
  6   ( 67) Madisen McCune            12 25:42.1
  7   ( 85) Alexis Dubiel             10 27:26.7
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  7.   214  Elk Mound                             (24:31.3  122:36.2 2:07.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Olivia Schreiber          10 23:27.2
  2     40  Kyra Hadenfeldt           10 24:28.2
  3     41  Rosie Kaminski             9 24:33.0
  4     42  Kirstin Martinson         12 24:33.5
  5     64  Amber Best                10 25:34.3
  6   ( 65) Laney Moyer               12 25:35.2
  7   ( 69) Aleya Hadenfeldr           9 25:53.2
  
  8.   224  Colfax                                (24:39.8  123:18.6 2:28.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Ansley Olson               9 22:45.5
  2     50  Molly Heidorn              9 25:05.1
  3     51  Emilee Burcham-Scofield   10 25:05.3
  4     53  Juelia Berger             12 25:08.5
  5     56  Jillian Bowe              10 25:14.2
  6   ( 72) Jenna Goodell             10 26:06.2
  
  9.   233  Spring Valley                         (24:35.7  122:58.1 3:38.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Lydia Hannack              9 22:27.4
  2     29  Grace Webb                 9 23:38.6
  3     59  Alison Grahm              10 25:20.4
  4     61  Kaitlin Grahm             10 25:25.5
  5     73  Kari Hybben               12 26:06.2
  6   ( 80) Kylee Flanders            10 26:32.6
  7   ( 91) Andrea Hinzman            10 28:28.8
  
 10.   264  Melrose-Mindoro                       (25:01.3  125:06.2 4:32.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Caeli McMahon             10 22:16.6
  2     37  Hannah Peterson           12 24:19.7
  3     62  Nora Moormann             12 25:27.5
  4     74  Sunniva Fodstad           12 26:13.6
  5     82  Brook Gunther             11 26:48.8
  6   ( 83) Kacy Anderson             10 26:57.1
  7   ( 84) Amalia Briseno            10 27:00.5
  
 11.   269  Altoona                               (25:02.3  125:11.2 3:54.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Sadie Matthews            12 22:29.6
  2     28  Lauren Theyerl            11 23:38.5
  3     75  Leah Saeger                9 26:15.5
  4     76  Anna Fedie                10 26:23.3
  5     77  Clementine Janssens       11 26:24.3
  6   ( 86) Mercy Salzwedel           10 27:38.1
  7   ( 87) Kalista Krause            10 27:55.5
  
 12.   284  Blair-Taylor                          (28:56.6  144:42.716:18.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Thea McAdams              11 22:50.2
  2     30  Sina Thorstensen          12 23:43.1
  3     44  McKenzie Brandenburg       9 24:42.4
  4     96  Sidney Smith              11 34:18.7
  5     98  Monica Zentgraf            9 39:08.3
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 13.   307  Boyceville                            (25:42.6  128:32.7 3:57.3)
====================================================
  1     34  Emma Gruenhagen            9 24:06.3
  2     55  Naomi Hillman             12 25:11.4
  3     63  Noelle Wheeldon           12 25:29.4
  4     66  Haylee Rasmussen           9 25:42.0
  5     89  Emma Chich                 9 28:03.6
  6   ( 94) Rachel Montgomery          9 30:22.4
  7   ( 95) Shiloh Wheeldon           10 30:30.4
  
 14.   312  Ellsworth                             (25:48.7  129:03.4 4:07.8)
====================================================
  1     31  Sophie Vogel              11 23:52.0
  2     43  Cece Groh                 11 24:38.7
  3     71  Raye Schmalstig           12 26:04.7
  4     79  Delaney Huff              11 26:28.2
  5     88  Trinity Borst             10 27:59.8
  6   ( 92) Ann Lundstrom             10 29:01.1
  
 15.   355  Independence/Gilmanton                (28:03.6  140:17.811:24.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Lauren Sylla              12 22:56.7
  2     58  Cora Sonsalla              9 25:19.7
  3     90  Bianca Najera              9 28:21.6
  4     93  Emma Pietrick             11 29:19.0
  5     97  Andi Laehn                 9 34:20.8
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3100 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7735  Jaycey Bowe                    8  Colfax                         13:09.3  6:50 
      2    1 7754  Chloe Auth                     7  Durand                         13:21.6  6:57 
      3      7725  Addyson Duellman               6  C-FC Junior High               13:33.1  7:03 
      4    2 7598  Ava Gunderson                  8  Altoona Middle School          13:45.9  7:09 
      5    3 7884  Aubrey Wittenberg              8  Ellsworth Middle School        13:51.3  7:12 
      6    4 7986  Olivia Killian                 8  Independence/Gilmanton         13:58.0  7:16 
      7    5 7694  Ashlyn Maska                   6  Boyceville                     13:58.1  7:16 
      8    6 8188  Emma Buck                      6  Spring Valley Middle School    14:06.2  7:20 
      9    7 8224  Adeline Langer                 7  Viking Middle School           14:08.5  7:21 
     10    8 7994  Taylor Sylla                   6  Independence/Gilmanton         14:11.8  7:23 
     11    9 7993  Leah Sylla                     8  Independence/Gilmanton         14:21.1  7:28 
     12   10 8109  Nicole Lynes                   7  Prescott Middle School         14:30.9  7:33 
     13   11 8111  Faith Parmeter                 7  Prescott Middle School         14:40.7  7:38 
     14   12 7614  Rylee Spindler                 8  Altoona Middle School          14:44.0  7:39 
     15   13 7808  Carly Mohr                     8  Elk Mound                      14:44.8  7:40 
     16      7727  Bailey Pronschinske            6  C-FC Junior High               14:44.9  7:40 
     17   14 7603  Addison Knaack                 7  Altoona Middle School          14:47.3  7:41 
     18   15 7805  Marley King                    8  Elk Mound                      14:48.8  7:42 
     19   16 7806  Madison Lehman                 8  Elk Mound                      14:50.1  7:43 
     20   17 7768  Allie McMahon                  7  Durand                         14:52.4  7:44 
     21      7726  Emma Mann                      8  C-FC Junior High               14:53.5  7:44 
     22   18 8214  Natalie Bolstad                8  Viking Middle School           14:54.4  7:45 
     23      8048  Natalie Gurgle                 7  Messiah                        14:56.2  7:46 
     24   19 7873  Morgan Halverson               7  Ellsworth Middle School        15:01.5  7:48 
     25   20 7809  Madyson Mohr                   8  Elk Mound                      15:02.0  7:49 
     26   21 8212  Adriana Anderson               6  Viking Middle School           15:03.5  7:50 
     27   22 8215  Linnea Freer                   6  Viking Middle School           15:04.6  7:50 
     28   23 7697  Jaden Stevens                  8  Boyceville                     15:09.9  7:53 
     29      7791  Anabel Howie                   7  Eleva-Strum                    15:11.0  7:53 
     30   24 7871  Liberty Groh                   6  Ellsworth Middle School        15:13.0  7:54 
     31   25 8222  Lavinia Kool                   7  Viking Middle School           15:15.8  7:56 
     32   26 8262  Addison Herman                 6  Whitehall                      15:16.0  7:56 
     33   27 7594  Greta Bakken                   6  Altoona Middle School          15:17.3  7:57 
     34   28 7939  Evelyn Bergeron                8  Fall Creek Middle School       15:18.0  7:57 
     35   29 7593  Emerson Anczak                 7  Altoona Middle School          15:20.4  7:58 
     36   30 7944  Gracey Minner                  7  Fall Creek Middle School       15:22.6  7:59 
     37   31 7943  Reese Lucken                   7  Fall Creek Middle School       15:22.7  8:00 
     38   32 7983  Kia Back                       7  Independence/Gilmanton         15:26.2  8:01 
     39   33 8216  Shannon Fritts                 6  Viking Middle School           15:28.4  8:02 
     40   34 7766  Baylie Larsen                  6  Durand                         15:30.4  8:04 
     41   35 8223  Jacqueline Kroening            6  Viking Middle School           15:31.8  8:04 
     42   36 8107  Nora Boles                     6  Prescott Middle School         15:33.0  8:05 
     43   37 8114  Alee Warp                      8  Prescott Middle School         15:33.0  8:05 
     44      8047  Sophia Carstensen              7  Messiah                        15:33.9  8:05 
     45   38 8190  Lana Erickson                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    15:34.0  8:05 
     46   39 8105  Addyson Allsop                 6  Prescott Middle School         15:34.0  8:05 
     47   40 7883  Chloe VanWatermeulen           8  Ellsworth Middle School        15:35.3  8:06 
     48   41 7597  Madelyn Gagnon                 8  Altoona Middle School          15:39.1  8:08 
     49   42 7938  Natalia Arauz                  8  Fall Creek Middle School       15:39.2  8:08 
     50   43 7613  Braylin Siverling              6  Altoona Middle School          15:42.2  8:10 
     51   44 7878  Kayla Kressin                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        15:46.0  8:12 
     52   45 8192  Audrey Mathison                7  Spring Valley Middle School    15:47.7  8:12 
     53   46 7940  Caroline Grossinger            8  Fall Creek Middle School       15:51.6  8:15 
     54   47 8198  Isabella Stein                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    15:52.3  8:15 
     55      7742  Ava Sedivy                     7  Colfax                         15:54.5  8:16 
     56   48 7949  Hailey Tanner                  8  Fall Creek Middle School       15:55.6  8:17 
     57      8229  Miley Smith                    6  Viking Middle School           16:01.8  8:20 
     58   49 7863  Jocelyn Boyle                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        16:02.7  8:20 
     59   50 7689  Paige Fenton                   7  Boyceville                     16:05.2  8:22 
     60   51 7702  Jadynn Traxler                 8  Boyceville                     16:08.4  8:23 
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     61      7792  Olivia Spangberg               7  Eleva-Strum                    16:12.4  8:25 
     62   52 8106  Ruby Bernick                   6  Prescott Middle School         16:14.9  8:27 
     63   53 7692  Chelsi Holden                  6  Boyceville                     16:22.0  8:30 
     64   54 7881  Abigail Michels                8  Ellsworth Middle School        16:24.9  8:32 
     65   55 7762  Dani Gibson                    6  Durand                         16:26.8  8:33 
     66   56 7985  Hannah Gierok                  7  Independence/Gilmanton         16:27.1  8:33 
     67   57 8108  Rhiannon Fabian                8  Prescott Middle School         16:28.1  8:33 
     68   58 7700  Halle Tonn                     6  Boyceville                     16:31.9  8:35 
     69   59 7686  Lauren Becker                  7  Boyceville                     16:32.3  8:36 
     70      7875  Ashlyn Huff                    8  Ellsworth Middle School        16:32.9  8:36 
     71   60 8199  Abby Thompson                  8  Spring Valley Middle School    16:36.9  8:38 
     72   61 8264  Kelsie Klomsten                6  Whitehall                      16:42.5  8:41 
     73      7880  Maggie McHardy                 6  Ellsworth Middle School        16:43.3  8:41 
     74      7864  Julia Boyle                    6  Ellsworth Middle School        16:44.9  8:42 
     75   62 8260  Harlow Foss                    6  Whitehall                      16:46.0  8:43 
     76   63 8257  Aryana Ausderau                6  Whitehall                      16:47.3  8:43 
     77      7869  Nora Feuerhelm                 6  Ellsworth Middle School        16:57.9  8:49 
     78      7699  Sarah Stoveren                 8  Boyceville                     16:59.8  8:50 
     79   64 7946  Charlotte Schaller             8  Fall Creek Middle School       17:01.7  8:51 
     80   65 8197  Lyndsey Stark                  7  Spring Valley Middle School    17:03.5  8:52 
     81      7941  Adiel Kaufman                  8  Fall Creek Middle School       17:09.2  8:55 
     82      8231  Makayla Weyer                  6  Viking Middle School           17:10.0  8:55 
     83      8225  Anna Lindquist                 7  Viking Middle School           17:10.4  8:55 
     84      7948  Abigail Stangl                 7  Fall Creek Middle School       17:11.7  8:56 
     85   66 7816  Kaelyn Zais                    7  Elk Mound                      17:13.7  8:57 
     86      8226  Addison Northup                7  Viking Middle School           17:13.9  8:57 
     87      7615  Chloe St. John                 6  Altoona Middle School          17:15.9  8:58 
     88      7605  Riley Kreiner                  6  Altoona Middle School          17:22.0  9:01 
     89      7945  Cora Peterson                  7  Fall Creek Middle School       17:26.4  9:04 
     90      7950  Lily Walden                    7  Fall Creek Middle School       17:27.4  9:04 
     91      7870  Carly Girdeen                  6  Ellsworth Middle School        17:28.6  9:05 
     92   67 8187  Lauren Bigaouette              7  Spring Valley Middle School    17:31.6  9:06 
     93      7600  Rachel Jackson                 6  Altoona Middle School          17:31.7  9:06 
     94      7599  Jadyn Humphreys                8  Altoona Middle School          17:42.5  9:12 
     95      7907  Sage Buchholt                  6  Elmwood/Plum City              17:51.4  9:17 
     96      8110  Olivia Pagenkopf               8  Prescott Middle School         17:54.1  9:18 
     97      7610  Kamryn Nelson                  6  Altoona Middle School          17:55.4  9:19 
     98   68 8263  Avvia Herman                   6  Whitehall                      17:55.9  9:19 
     99      7865  Lillian Clark                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        17:56.3  9:19 
    100      7693  Avery Iverson                  6  Boyceville                     17:56.5  9:19 
    101      8112  Tessa Schmidt                  8  Prescott Middle School         18:00.8  9:22 
    102      7698  Samantha Stoveren              6  Boyceville                     18:03.9  9:23 
    103      7608  Amaia Mohr                     6  Altoona Middle School          18:06.0  9:24 
    104      7882  Josie Pechacek                 8  Ellsworth Middle School        18:07.7  9:25 
    105      7906  Taylor Asher                   6  Elmwood/Plum City              18:09.2  9:26 
    106      8219  Olivia Harer                   6  Viking Middle School           18:20.9  9:32 
    107      8049  Carmen Schaller                6  Messiah                        18:27.4  9:35 
    108      8213  Kalli Bauer                    7  Viking Middle School           18:29.2  9:36 
    109      8193  Addison Nelson                 6  Spring Valley Middle School    18:31.8  9:38 
    110      7877  Isabelle Johnson               7  Ellsworth Middle School        18:32.2  9:38 
    111      8232  Emma Yannish                   8  Viking Middle School           18:32.5  9:38 
    112      7876  Jianna Jean                    6  Ellsworth Middle School        18:38.0  9:41 
    113      8200  Raeann Traynor                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    18:38.1  9:41 
    114      7874  Emma-Rae Hines                 6  Ellsworth Middle School        18:38.7  9:41 
    115   69 7765  Gracie King                    6  Durand                         18:42.7  9:43 
    116   70 8258  Avery Baumann                  6  Whitehall                      18:45.5  9:45 
    117      7872  Annika Hall                    8  Ellsworth Middle School        19:01.9  9:53 
    118      7612  Isabella Schoenfuss            7  Altoona Middle School          19:03.2  9:54 
    119      7602  Grace Johnson                  8  Altoona Middle School          19:19.3 10:02 
    120      7606  Madison Leis                   7  Altoona Middle School          19:19.5 10:02 
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    121      8218  Miranda Halverson              8  Viking Middle School           19:23.4 10:04 
    122      7617  Brienna Thiede                 6  Altoona Middle School          19:27.7 10:07 
    123      8201  Reese Vivoda                   6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:31.5 10:09 
    124      7618  Maya Youngbauer                6  Altoona Middle School          19:32.2 10:09 
    125      8221  Irys Hitzeman                  7  Viking Middle School           19:35.1 10:11 
    126      8191  Zoe Larson                     7  Spring Valley Middle School    19:45.8 10:16 
    127      8186  Kalena Beyer                   6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:46.1 10:16 
    128      8194  Ella Peterson                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:46.7 10:17 
    129      8189  Evah Butts                     6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:47.3 10:17 
    130      8113  Emelyn Schulte                 6  Prescott Middle School         19:47.4 10:17 
    131      7867  Cheyanne Cook                  8  Ellsworth Middle School        19:49.3 10:18 
    132      7789  Amalia Dyar                    7  Eleva-Strum                    19:58.3 10:23 
    133      7937  Lylian Anderson                8  Fall Creek Middle School       20:03.6 10:25 
    134      8195  Danika Ramirez                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    20:27.0 10:37 
    135      7724  Madison Bork                   7  C-FC Junior High               20:51.7 10:50 
    136      7607  Ariana Lieberg                 6  Altoona Middle School          21:16.7 11:03 
    137      7866  Maddison Clark                 6  Ellsworth Middle School        21:19.5 11:05 
    138      7879  Mary Lundstrom                 7  Ellsworth Middle School        21:23.1 11:07 
    139   71 8259  Kayla Birthman- Hawkins        6  Whitehall                      21:59.5 11:25 
    140      7868  Andrea Esterby                 7  Ellsworth Middle School        22:33.0 11:43 
    141      7601  Sarah Jackson                  7  Altoona Middle School          23:05.9 12:00 
    142      8278  Morgan Jurowski                6  Whitehall                      23:41.2 12:18 
    143      8217  Ashley Gordon                  8  Viking Middle School           24:04.2 12:30 
    144      8230  Mia Voorhees                   7  Viking Middle School           25:16.8 13:08 
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  1.    84  Altoona Middle School                 (14:47.0  73:54.9 1:34.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Ava Gunderson              8 13:45.9
  2     12  Rylee Spindler             8 14:44.0
  3     14  Addison Knaack             7 14:47.3
  4     27  Greta Bakken               6 15:17.3
  5     29  Emerson Anczak             7 15:20.4
  6   ( 41) Madelyn Gagnon             8 15:39.1
  7   ( 43) Braylin Siverling          6 15:42.2
  
  2.    93  Viking Middle School                  (14:53.4  74:26.8 1:07.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Adeline Langer             7 14:08.5
  2     18  Natalie Bolstad            8 14:54.4
  3     21  Adriana Anderson           6 15:03.5
  4     22  Linnea Freer               6 15:04.6
  5     25  Lavinia Kool               7 15:15.8
  6   ( 33) Shannon Fritts             6 15:28.4
  7   ( 35) Jacqueline Kroening        6 15:31.8
  
  3.   109  Independence/Gilmanton                (14:52.9  74:24.2 2:29.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Olivia Killian             8 13:58.0
  2      8  Taylor Sylla               6 14:11.8
  3      9  Leah Sylla                 8 14:21.1
  4     32  Kia Back                   7 15:26.2
  5     56  Hannah Gierok              7 16:27.1
  
  4.   130  Ellsworth Middle School               (15:05.5  75:27.1 1:54.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Aubrey Wittenberg          8 13:51.3
  2     19  Morgan Halverson           7 15:01.5
  3     24  Liberty Groh               6 15:13.0
  4     40  Chloe Vanwatermeulen       8 15:35.3
  5     44  Kayla Kressin              8 15:46.0
  6   ( 49) Jocelyn Boyle              8 16:02.7
  7   ( 54) Abigail Michels            8 16:24.9
  
  5.   130  Elk Mound                             (15:19.9  76:39.4 2:28.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Carly Mohr                 8 14:44.8
  2     15  Marley King                8 14:48.8
  3     16  Madison Lehman             8 14:50.1
  4     20  Madyson Mohr               8 15:02.0
  5     66  Kaelyn Zais                7 17:13.7
  
  6.   133  Prescott Middle School                (15:10.4  75:51.6 1:03.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Nicole Lynes               7 14:30.9
  2     11  Faith Parmeter             7 14:40.7
  3     36  Nora Boles                 6 15:33.0
  4     37  Alee Warp                  8 15:33.0
  5     39  Addyson Allsop             6 15:34.0
  6   ( 52) Ruby Bernick               6 16:14.9
  7   ( 57) Rhiannon Fabian            8 16:28.1
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  7.   176  Durand                                (15:46.8  78:53.9 5:21.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Chloe Auth                 7 13:21.6
  2     17  Allie McMahon              7 14:52.4
  3     34  Baylie Larsen              6 15:30.4
  4     55  Dani Gibson                6 16:26.8
  5     69  Gracie King                6 18:42.7
  
  8.   177  Fall Creek Middle School              (15:30.9  77:34.1 0:33.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Evelyn Bergeron            8 15:18.0
  2     30  Gracey Minner              7 15:22.6
  3     31  Reese Lucken               7 15:22.7
  4     42  Natalia Arauz              8 15:39.2
  5     46  Caroline Grossinger        8 15:51.6
  6   ( 48) Hailey Tanner              8 15:55.6
  7   ( 64) Charlotte Schaller         8 17:01.7
  
  9.   182  Boyceville                            (15:32.8  77:43.6 2:23.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Ashlyn Maska               6 13:58.1
  2     23  Jaden Stevens              8 15:09.9
  3     50  Paige Fenton               7 16:05.2
  4     51  Jadynn Traxler             8 16:08.4
  5     53  Chelsi Holden              6 16:22.0
  6   ( 58) Halle Tonn                 6 16:31.9
  7   ( 59) Lauren Becker              7 16:32.3
  
 10.   196  Spring Valley Middle School           (15:35.5  77:57.1 2:30.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Emma Buck                  6 14:06.2
  2     38  Lana Erickson              6 15:34.0
  3     45  Audrey Mathison            7 15:47.7
  4     47  Isabella Stein             7 15:52.3
  5     60  Abby Thompson              8 16:36.9
  6   ( 65) Lyndsey Stark              7 17:03.5
  7   ( 67) Lauren Bigaouette          7 17:31.6
  
 11.   280  Whitehall                             (16:41.6  83:27.7 2:39.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Addison Herman             6 15:16.0
  2     61  Kelsie Klomsten            6 16:42.5
  3     62  Harlow Foss                6 16:46.0
  4     63  Aryana Ausderau            6 16:47.3
  5     68  Avvia Herman               6 17:55.9
  6   ( 70) Avery Baumann              6 18:45.5
  7   ( 71) Kayla Birthman- Hawkins    6 21:59.5


